Plan

AG

AG

AG

AG 40 HOUR PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 6/19/2020

Group

Period

62

67

70

72

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$82,670.00
$3,167.44
$316.75
$39.60

$100,585.00
$3,853.84
$385.39
$48.18

$113,147.00
$4,335.14
$433.52
$54.19

$122,376.00
$4,688.74
$468.88
$58.61

Maximum
$112,719.00
$4,318.74
$431.88
$53.99

$137,146.00
$5,254.64
$525.47
$65.69

$154,280.00
$5,911.12
$591.12
$73.89

$166,862.00
$6,393.19
$639.32
$79.92



