## AG 40 HOUR PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 6/19/2020

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
AG	62	Annual	\$82,670.00	\$112,719.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,167.44	\$4,318.74
		Daily	\$316.75	\$431.88
		Hourly	\$39.60	\$53.99
AG	67	Annual	\$100,585.00	\$137,146.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,853.84	\$5,254.64
		Daily	\$385.39	\$525.47
		Hourly	\$48.18	\$65.69
AG	70	Annual	\$113,147.00	\$154,280.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,335.14	\$5,911.12
		Daily	\$433.52	\$591.12
		Hourly	\$54.19	\$73.89
AG	72	Annual	\$122,376.00	\$166,862.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,688.74	\$6,393.19
		Daily	\$468.88	\$639.32
		Hourly	\$58.61	\$79.92